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1105

1133

1198

1211

1212

1261

1262

1263
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1289

1304

1402

1443

Team Number/School

Illinois State University

[1linois State University

St. Francis

Loyola

Lewis University

Lewis University

Ohio Northern

Ohio Northern

Northwestern

Northwestern University

Wisconsin-Milwaukee

Carthage

Columbia College

Loras

Lewis Invitational

Mock Trial Tournament

November 10-11, 2012

TABULATION SUMMARY
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
1515 v D P v 1264 P v 1133
A\ T L L A\ L
+6 -2 -15 +3 -3
1514 v. D P v 1263 1289 v D
W W L L L W
+4 +3  -25 -3 -2 +3
P v 1211 P v 1402 1104 v D
L L W W L W
-35 -19 +17 +12 -3 +3
1262 v. D P v 1443 P v1121
W W W W \%% W
+20 +31 +13 +17 +15  +6
1133 v.D P v 1289 1198 v D
A\ W W W L L
+35 +19 +1 +4 -15 -6
1143 v. D P v. 1262 P v. 1264
L W W W L L
-17 +1  +19 +20 -4 -4
D v 1263 P v 1514 P v 1515
L W L L A\ A\
-3 +1 -10 -4 +20 +28
Pv 1198 P v1212 1402 vD
L L L L L W
20 -31 -19  -20 -9 +6
P v 1261 1105 v D 1304 v D
A\ L W AW A\ A\
+3 -1 +25 +3 +5 +13
P v. 1304 1104 vD 1212 v D
L W W W w \W%
-2 +3 +2  +15 +4 +4
P v 1402 1211 v D P v 1105
A\ W L L A\ L
+30 +8 -3 -4 +2 -3
1264v D Pv 1515 P v 1263
W L L \\% L L
+2 -3 -2 +28 -5 -13
1289 v D P wv. 1133 Pv 1262
L L L L w L
-30 -8 -17 -12 +9 -6
P v 1212 1198 v D P v 1514
W L L L L A\

+17 -1

-13 -17

-2 +13

Round 4
1514v. D
A\ W
+3 +17
P v. 1304
\%% L
+7 -2
P v. 1289
L L
-5 -6
1264v. D
L L
-6 -17
P wv. 1261
A\ T
+3 0
1263 v.D
\%% L
+14 -9
1211v. D
L T
-3 0
P wv. 1443
L L
-19 -20
P wv. 1212
L W
-14 49
P wv. 1198
\%% W
+17  +6
1133v. D
A\ W
+6 +5
1105v. D
\%% L
+2 +7
1515v.D
\%% L
+15 -1
1262 v. D
A\ W
+19 +20

Won
4-3-1

3-5

6-2

5-2-1

4-4

3.4-1

1-7

6-2

7-1

5-3

3-5

2-6



P v 1105

1514 Illinois-Chicago L L
-4 -3
P v 1104
1515 Illinois-Chicago L T
-6
OUTSTANDING TRIAL TEAMS
1 — Northwestern 1264 7-1
2" — Loyola 1198 6-2
3" — Northwestern 1263 6-2
4" _ Lewis 1211 5-2-1
5" — Wisconsin-Milwaukee 1289 5-3
OUTSTANDING ATTORNEYS
Team School Points
1. 1264 Northwestern 19
2. 1402 Columbia College 18
3. 1289 Milwaukee 18
4. 1198 Loyola 18
5. 1263 Northwestern 18
6. 1443 Loras 17
7. 1264 Northwestern 17
8. 1104 Illinois State 16
9. 1262 Northwestern 16
10. 1304 Carthage 16
OUTSTANDING WITNESSES
Team School Points
1. 1261 Ohio Northern 20
2. 1264 Northwestern 19
3. 1198 Loyola 19
4. 1443 Loras 18
5. 1443 Loras 18
6. 1289 Milwaukee 18
7. 1104 Illinois State 18
8. 1105 Illinois State 17
9. 1289 Milwaukee 17
10. 1212  Lewis 16
11. 1212 Lewis 16
12.1212 Lewis 16

D v 1261 1443 vD P v. 1104
\% \% w L L L

+10 +4 +2 -13 -3 -17
1304 v. D 1261 vD P v. 1402
W L L L W L
+2 28 20 -28 +1 -15
Name

Brendan Flynn

Jennifer Lancaster
Cassie VanGompel
Elin Shobach
David Forbes
Sarah Keely

David Meritt
Tassie Sotiropolous
Christina Welch
Caitlyn Stenerson

Name

Franklin Howard
Brendan Flynn
Ellen Bertagnolli
Bobby Bauck
Henry Sang
Samantha Feak
Isaiah Roberts
David Moncilla
Gilbert Malizewski
Tiffany Wasilewski
Faizan Tannir
Amber Milliron

3-5

2-5-1



SPIRIT OF AMTA

Illinois State 1105; scored 28 points



